being requested by	ATE: The Social Security # this state agency in order responsibility. Disclosure	10 INDIAN	IA STATE	DEPART	MENT OF	HEA	COMBI	FTE COPY (DE DEATH C	ON FILE WITH T	
Local No	will be no penalty for refusa	il.	CERTI	IFICATE C	F DEATH	Shel		3 ¹³⁰⁰⁰ 13		ith Commissions	
,	THE RECORDS IN THIS SE		ITIAL PER IC 16 1-	19.3 Dogg ed	H'A II WORLD	مدارا أ	Date 1				
TYPE/PRINT	1 DECEASED—NAME (First Mi			-Billianie	anarer Mad	TLED!	7:55 p		ary 07,		
IN	4 *SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER	es W. Hous	Bipadey h Shouly		UNDER I DAY & D	ATE OF BIN	TH (ME DAY YI)			or Foreign Country)	
PERMANENT BLACK INK	489-14-9450	200	m pro		ure Minutes (2)	ソシニニ	/ 1 5 66 7	1	ll, Mis	souri	
	Ba WAS DECEDENT A US VETERAN?	86 YEAR LAST SERV	3557		Turify 184 P	+4	ATH (Check only on				
	Yes	1946	946 HOSPITAL D Inpu		Outpetient DOA DOA DE TOTAL			reine Homer (D parer (Specify)			
	96 FACILITY NAME (If not institu	tion give stilled and numi	ber)	C) EN/Outpaner		WN OR LOC	YN OR LOCATION OF BEATH SH COUNTY			TY OF DEATH	
DECEDENT	927 Spruce	Street			Hammo				Lake		
	10 MARITAL STATUS	*	give meiden name)		ECEDENT'S USUAL Cone during most of wor	N (Give kind of work not use retired)		D OF BUSINESS/INDUSTRY			
	Married 130 RESIDENCE—STATE	Pansy			Auto Mechanic			Auto Repair			
7)	Indiana	Lake	1,1,2 c	Hammono			927 Spru		at		
.71	130 ZIP CODE 131 INSIDE CI	TY LIMITS 14 CITIZE	ZEN OF 15 WAS DECEDENT OF HISPAPIC ORIGIN?			16 BACE American Indian			17 DECEDENT S EDUCATION		
	INO X	BM7	Mexican Puerto				(Specify)		(Specify only highest grade completed) Elementary/Secondary (0.12) College (1.4 or		
	46324 DNo 1	/US				I AWI	nite	11			
PARENTS	18 FATHERS NAME (First Middle Lest) 19 MQTHERS PIAME (First Middle Meiden Surname)										
	Sidney House S Document is the pElzia Liaunis 200 INFORMANTS NAME (Type/Frm) 200 MAILRIG ADDRESS (Street and Number or Rural Route Number City or Town State Zip Code) 20c Referensis P										
INFORMANT	Pansy House		the Lai		ce Street			46324		i fe	
4)	21. METHOD OF DISPOSITION		216 DA		ISPOSITION (Name of				I-City or Town 5		
•	Ruriel Cremetion	☐ Removel from Str			uary 11,						
DISPOSITION	☐ Donation ☐ Other (\$per	city)			Memorial					Indiana	
	Robert P.	Saul	226	29700098	1SE NO	23	WAS DEATH REPO		HF M?		
	248 SIGNATURE OF FUNERAL			246 LICENS	E NUMBER	25 HAME	ADDRESS AND LI		OF FUNERAL HO	ME	
	Kant 1	m P		29700098 Ch 81			Chapel Lawn Funeral Home FH19900051 178 Cline Ave., Schererville, IN 46375				
		sees injuries or complic			specific terms, such as	cardiac or ri	espirator 5	ED		Approximate	
	IMMEDIATE CAUSE (Final CONFESTIVE LIST ONly One cause on each line CONFESTIVE LICENTE CAUSE (Final CONFESTIVE LICENTE CAUSE (F										
	IMMEDIATE CAUSE (Final disease or condition		DUE TO IOR AS A	CONSEQUENCE OF				• /	J_ 6_//	<u> </u>	
CAUSE OF DEATH	resulting in death)	. 60	PONARY	nater	7 73156	ASE	MAY 1	2000			
	Conditions of any which gave rise to the immediate cause DUE 10 FOR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF 1 THE TO TOWN THE TOW										
	taking the underlying couse (set) OUE TO IOR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF) LAKE COUNTY AUDIT OR DESTRUCTOR OF THE PROPERTY AUDIT OR AS A CONSEQUENCE OR AS A										
		ď	·		Alar Si	- 11/2	- 000141	AUDIT	<u> </u>		
	PART II Other a gnificant condition	ons. Conditions contribut	ling to death but not pr	eviously stated in Part	The second second	CEDENT INT OR 90		N AUTOPSY		ITOPSY FINDINGS LE PRIOR TO	
					POSTPA	ATUM?	(Yes or		COMPLET	HON OF CAUSE	
					(Yes or	10	N	0		lo 	
	29a CERTIFYER XXCERTIFYERG PHYSICIAN To the best of my knowledge death occurred at the time date and place and due to the causele) as stated (Check only										
	one) HEALTH OFFICER On the basis of examination and/or investigation in my opinion death occurred at the time date and place and due to the cause(s) as stated CORONER On the basis of examination and/or investigation in my opinion inasth occurred at the time date and place and due to the cause(s) and manner as stated										
CERTIFIER	296 SIGNATURE AND TITLE OF FERTIFIER 1 296 MEDICAL LICENSE NO									NEO/Month Day Year	
	10 NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSON WHO COMPLETED CAUSE OF DEATH (ITEM 76) (1) FOR PHINT)								(Januar		
	Hayssam Kadah, MD 9330 Broadway, Crown Point, IN 46307										
HEALTH	31 HEALTH OFFICERS SIGNATURE Probling Semu de M.D.								_	D (Month Day Year)	
OFFICER									Januce	y 12 2000	
	33 MANNER OF DEATH		348 DATE OF INJURY 345 TIME (Month Pay Year) INJUR		·		ORK? 34d DESCRIBE HOW INJURY O		CURRED	J	
	Rylatural □ Panding		N/A	N/A	N/A			N/A			
	Accident	34n PL	ACE OF INJURY - A	home farm street fac			341 LOCATION (Street and Number or Rural)		Route Number City or Town State)		
	Suicide Could no Determin		ilding atc (Specify)	N/A			N/A		g co,		
	149 DATE PRONOUNCED DE	AD (Month Day Year)	·				<u> </u>				
	N/A	No		CO747							
		1		- · · · · /							